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CHATAR to ABDULPUR

M/S JATMAA
BHAGWATI
CONSTRUCTION PROP
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

15-11-2020

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

9.17944

9.17944

3%

KARA ROAD to KURMATN

M/S JATMAA
BHAGWATI
CONSTRUCTION PROP
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

24-08-2021

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

1.63417

0.00000

1.63417

CHATAR to LAHASA

M/S JATMAA
BHAGWATI
CONSTRUCTION PROP
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

15-11-2020

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

7.89678

7.89678

GERUAA BEL BIGHA to
EGUNI

M/S JATMAA
BHAGWATI
CONSTRUCTION PROP
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

10-11-2020

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

7.46203

7.46203

DUGUL RAMAN BIGHA
to SAHGANJ

M/S JATMAA
BHAGWATI
CONSTRUCTION PROP
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

29-11-2020

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

8.66544

8.66544

Narsan Se Manpura
Hawaspura Hote Huy To
Baghot

M/S JATMAA
BHAGWATI
CONSTRUCTION PROP
ASHUTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

25-03-2023

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

11.32318

0.00000

0.00000

11.32318

LOHRA to
RAGHUNATHPUR

M/S Lakshita Construction

03-12-2020

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

2.43092

6.69824

9.12916
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Total :

55.29020




